Chroma-Q® Brute Force™
KEY FEATURES:
• Realistic LED alternative to the traditional
 quarter ‘Wendy’ light
• Significantly reduced energy consumption -
    draws just 15 amps @ 240V
• No downtime due to lamp failures
• Produces tuneable whites, as well as pastel

2) As the exterior frame-only (for existing Studio Force II 48 owners), either with or without the Weather Cover.
OPTIONAL WEATHER COVER ACCESSORY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Brute Force 6 Brute Force 4
Complete unit, including the frame, x6/x4 Studio Force II 48 battens, link cables and Weather Cover CHBF6FRW-3FEED CHBF4FRW-2FEED
Complete unit (as above), without the Weather Cover CHBF6FR-3FEED CHBF4FR-2FEED
Exterior frame only, plus the Weather Cover CHBF6FRW CHBF4FRW (With Yoke)
Exterior frame-only CHBF6FR CHBF4FR (With Yoke)
Custom flightcase CHBF6FC1 N/A
Brute Force Hybrid power & data cable MULPCTM/X5SM-PCTF/X5SFDHD-1.6 MULPCTM/X5SM-PCTF/X5SFDHD-1.6
Brute Force DMX link cable MUCX5SD1-1.6 MUCX5SD1-1.6